
                 

 

  

oXnard school district 
     1051 South “A” Street  ⬧ Oxnard, California 93030  ⬧  805/385-1501  ⬧  www.oxnardsd.org 

Department of Educational Services 

Mission: 
IGNITE • TRANSFORM • NURTURE • EMBRACE 

 

Department of Educational Services 
 

 

District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) Meetings  

Comité Asesor del Distrito para los Aprendices de Inglés  

2023 - 2024 
 

All meetings to be held from 6:00-8:00 p.m. via Zoom 

 

Todas las juntas tomarán lugar desde las 6:00-8:00 p.m. por Zoom 

 

 

  

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Jueves, 28 de septiembre, 2023 

  

Thursday, October 26, 2023 Jueves, 26 de octubre, 2023 

  

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Jueves, 16 de noviembre, 2023 

  

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Jueves, 14 de diciembre, 2023 

  

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Jueves, 25 de enero, 2024 

  

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Jueves, 29 de febrero, 2024 

  

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Juevces, 21 de marzo, 2024 

  

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Jueves, 25 de abril, 2024 

  

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Jueves, 16 de mayo, 2024 

  

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Jueves, 6 de junio, 2024 
 


